
Difficulty 

Value

Element 

Group #
Bonus

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 4.  Unless questioned, 

Coaches are not to be 

involved in the judging 

discussion.

Expected Start

Texas High School Gymnastics - Optional Score Inquiry Form

Rotation Number

Coach's Additional Comments:

1.  Please fill out the routine 

analysis to the left, or attach 

start score sheet.  

2.  Inquiries must be 

submitted to the Head Judge 

within 5 minutes of the 

conclusion of the event by the 

Head Coach, Meet Director, 

or Games Committee 

Member.

3.  Two denied Inquiries per 

team per meet are permitted.  

Subsequent Inquiries, if not 

upheld, will incur a .3 Team 

Deduction

High School Name

Event

Total Values:

List 8 Counting Skills

Gymnast's Name & Number

 

Date and Time

Score Not Adjusted

Score Adjusted to:

Expected Start 

Score

Judge's Posted 

Score

Head Judge's Signature

Coach's Signature Date and Time Submitted

Judges Comments:

Date and Time Head Judge's Signature


